

401 East Ninth Street P.O. Box 628 Hopkinsville, KY 42241-0628 Phone 270-887-4246 Fax 270-887-2798 www.hwea-ky.com

January 1, 2021 HWEA Wastewater Rate Schedule

Oak Grove Wastewater Rate Schedule

Residential Rate

Minimum Bill 1,000 gallons or less = \$26.20All over 1,000 Gallons = \$7.65 per 1,000 gallons

Commercial Rate

Size		Meter Minimum Rate 1	Rate Over ,000 Gallons
5/8"	=	\$ 31.85 per 1,000 gallons or less	\$ 9.02
3/4"	=	\$31.85 per 1,000 gallons or less	\$ 9.02
1"	=	\$ 59.44 per 1,000 gallons or less	\$ 9.02
1 1/2"	=	\$ 74.30 per 1,000 gallons or less	\$ 9.02
2"	=	\$ 127.37 per 1,000 gallons or less	\$ 9.02
3"	=	\$ 222.90 per 1,000 gallons or less	\$ 9.02
4"	=	\$ 307.82 per 1,000 gallons or less	\$ 9.02
6"	=	\$ 689.94 per 1,000 gallons or less	\$ 9.02

County residential and commercial customers serviced by city water and/or sewer utility shall pay the prevailing rate plus a monthly surcharge of \$2.00.

Oak Grove Wastewater Treatment Plant

Office Hours

Mon - Fri 7:30 am to 4:30 pm Weekends 7:00 am to 11:00 am

Office Phone

270-439-3710 After Hour Emergency Number 270-887-4232